
Savannah River Committee 
 
Georgia Representatives 
 
Mr. Judson H. Turner, Director 
Environmental Protection Division 
Georgia Dept. of Natural Resources 
2 Martin Luther King, Jr., Drive 
Atlanta, Georgia  30334 
Phone: 404-656-4713 
FAX #: 404-651-5778 
e-mail:  jud.turner@dnr.state.ga.us 
assistant:  Cristal Sailors – 
cristal.sailors@dnr.state.ga.us 
 

 

Mr. Mark Williams, Commissioner 
Georgia Department of Natural Resources 
2 Martin Luther King, Jr., Drive 
Suite 1252, East Tower 
Atlanta, Georgia  30334 
Phone:     404-656-3500 
FAX #:    404-656-0770 
e-mail:  mwilliams@dnr.state.ga.us 
assistant:  Cathy Barnette -
cathy.barnette@dnr.state.ga.us 
 

Mr. Joe D. Tanner 
Joe Tanner and Associates 
50 Hurt Plaza, Suite 995 
Atlanta, Georgia  30303 
Phone: 404-659-4663 
FAX #: 404-659-4666 
e-mail:  joetanner@mindspring.com 
assistant:  Jim Todd – 
jimtodd@joetanner.com 
 
 

Mr. Gus Bell 
Hussey Gay Bell and DeYoung, Inc. 
Post Office Box 14247 
Savannah, Georgia  31416 
Phone: 912-354-4626 
FAX: 912-354-4445 
e-mail:  ghbell3@hgbd.com 
assistant:  Anne Adams-Waters – 
aadams@hgbd.com 
 

Mr. Braye Boardman 
Beacon Blue, LLC 
Post Office Box 2404 
Augusta, Georgia  30903 
Phone: 706-262-4007 
FAX #: 706-262-4025 
e-mail:  braye@beaconblue.com 
assistant:  Stephani Crews – 
Stephani@beaconblue.com 
 

 
Mr. Allen Barnes 
Joe Tanner and Associates 
50 Hurt Plaza, Suite 995 
Atlanta, Georgia  30303 
Phone: 404-659-4663 x9 
FAX #: 404-659-4666 
e-mail: allenbarnes@joetanner.com 
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South Carolina Representatives 
 
Josh Baker– Designee 
joshbaker@gov.sc.gov 
803-734-5153 
803-351-0981 
  
Col. Alvin Taylor – DNR 
taylora@dnr.sc.gov 
803-734-4007 
803-360-7725 
  
Catherine Templeton – DHEC 
Catherine.Templeton@dhec.sc.gov 
803-898-0124 
843-345-7630 
  
Vernon Osteen – Middle Basin 
vosteen@bellsouth.net 
803-958-8318 
803-295-6375 
  
Steve Cawood – Upper Basin 
steve.cawood@gmcnetwork.com 
334-315-8900 
  
Dean Moss - Lower Basin 
deanm@bjwsa.org 
843-263-1922 
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